
Campionati Italiani 2006
SENIOR DANCE ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.2057.73ITABarbara FUSAR POLI / Maurizio MARGAGLIO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt3+FSTw41 7.6 -0.80 0 -1 0 -2 -1 0 -2

Ref 

- 6.80

2

3

4

SlLi4

Sp2

DiSt2

1

4.0 2 1 22 1 2 1 -

3.0 -1 -2 1 -1 -2 -1 0 -

4.8

0.80

-0.50

1.60 3 2 1 2 1 1 2 -

4.80

2.50

6.40

32.53

-222111 4.7010.704.0RoLi45

23.4 25.20

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

8.75

9.00

8.75

8.50 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.75

8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.75 8.50

8.75 8.75 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.75

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.60

8.60

8.45

8.55

Choreography 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.75 9.000.60 8.60

Interpretation/Timing 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.501.00 8.60

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 32.53

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.4052.77ITAFederica FAIELLA / Massimo SCALI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt3+FSTw41 7.6 0.60 0 0 1 1 1 0 1

Ref 

- 8.20

2

3

4

CuLi4

CoSp1

DiSt2

2

4.0 2 1 22 2 1 1 -

3.0 -2 -2 0 0 -1 -1 1 -

4.8

0.80

-0.40

0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 -

4.80

2.60

4.80

28.37

-101111 4.0010.503.5RoLi35

22.9 24.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

7.00

7.00

6.75

7.00 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 8.00

6.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 8.25

6.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.00 8.50

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.60

7.45

7.40

7.45

Choreography 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.750.60 7.45

Interpretation/Timing 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.501.00 7.55

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.37

Deductions 0.00



Campionati Italiani 2006
SENIOR DANCE ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.8046.84ITAAlessia AURELI / Andrea VATURI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt1+FSTw31 6.0 -0.20 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

Ref 

- 5.80

2

3

4

CuLi4

CoSp2

DiSt1

3

4.0 1 1 22 2 1 1 -

3.5 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 -

4.2

0.70

0.20

0.40 1 0 -1 1 0 0 1 -

4.70

3.70

4.60

24.04

-00001-1 4.0000.004.0RoLi45

21.7 22.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.00 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.00 7.00

5.75 6.25 6.75 5.75 5.75 7.00

6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 5.75 7.50

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.60

6.30

6.15

6.45

Choreography 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 5.75 7.250.60 6.35

Interpretation/Timing 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.25 6.25 6.00 7.501.00 6.40

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.04

Deductions 0.00
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